

ECHO VIEW 2 EROSION CONTROL PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30617, CIP NO. 95169

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: June 14, 2012
 Estimated Award Date: June 26, 2012

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Co., Inc.		White Rock Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
3	Sweeping	25	DAY	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
5	Humus and Humus Application	10	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 2,100.00
6	Mobilization/Demobilization for Mulch Blowing	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
7	Mulch and Mulch Application	25	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 4,625.00
8	Mobilization/Demobilization for Tackifier Application	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
9	Tackifier and Tackifier Application	1,406	SF	\$ 0.40	\$ 562.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,406.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 421.80
10	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	7	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00
11	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	30	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
12	Install & Maintain Visqueen with Gravel Bags or Gravel-Filled Rolls	659	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 659.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,295.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,977.00
13	Install & Maintain Sediment Trap Inlet Protection	10	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	Install & Maintain Wooden Tree Trunk Protection	13	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00
15	Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence	549	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,647.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,196.00
16	Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (On Pavement)	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
17	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
18	36" Sediment Trap	8	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 50,000.00
19	48" Sediment Trap	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
20	Dewatering for Sediment Trap Installations	9	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00
21	24" x 35" Arch CMP (Out of Pavement)	110	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 11,880.00
22	Dewatering for Pipe Installations	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
23	24" x 35" Arch FES	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
24	Bridge Drain	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
25	Remove Existing 24" CMP w/ FES and Headwalls	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	No. 1 Backing	372	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 6,603.00
27	Rock Slope Protection	2,331	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 18,648.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 25,641.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 30,303.00
28	Rock-Lined Channel	377	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 26,390.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 30,160.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 23,374.00

ECHO VIEW 2 EROSION CONTROL PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30617, CIP NO. 95169

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: June 14, 2012
 Estimated Award Date: June 26, 2012

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Co., Inc.		White Rock Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
29	Shoulder Swale	243	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 21,870.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 20,898.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 20,655.00
30	Warp Shoulder Swale Around ST	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
31	Driveway R&R	785	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,775.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 13,345.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 10,008.75
32	AC Swale R&R	120	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,880.00
33	AC Pavement Removal (F)	2,089	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,178.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,178.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,222.50
34	Concrete Curb Opening	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
35	Misc Grading	35	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00
36	Fill Existing Channel	164	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,706.00
37	Berm	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
38	Bioretention Area	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
39	Boulders	11	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00
40	Access Gate	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
41	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	30	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00
42	Rock Fracturing and Removal	20	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
43	Import Fill	200	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 7,300.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 279,699.40		\$ 282,770.00		\$ 282,877.05